Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

ALLEGROS GRAND PRINCE EDWARD

ROSEWOOD LITTLE TOWN MAGIC

ROSEWOOD LL LOVE ME DO

ROSEWOOD SA PERFECTLY PAINTED

Equine Registry

DoB
15-Oct-2017
04-Aug-2019
29-Sep-2020

04-Dec-2021

Sex
Gelding
Stallion

Mare

Gelding

Reg
12491
12972
13203

13483

ALLEGROS LITTLE TOWN FLIRT (2011)

P USA)
P USA)
P USA)

P USA)

Sire Damsire

ALLEGROS BAYONETS GRAND FINALE BEPETTON ALOHA A GIFT OF MAGIC (I

GRIFFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA)  BEPETTON ALOHA A GIFT OF MAGIC (I

ARCADIA FARMS LATIN LOVER BEPETTON ALOHA A GIFT OF MAGIC (I

SMHC'S AUDACIOUS (IMP USA) BEPETTON ALOHA A GIFT OF MAGIC (I
Page 1 https:/lequineregistry.net



